



**Bid Tabulation**  
**PWC2223037 & ARPA FUNDED SEWER MAIN REHABILITATION**  
**Bid Opening February 20, 2024**

<b>COMPANY NAME</b>	<b>SAK Construction, LLC</b>	<b>Insituform Technologies, LLC</b>	<b>Inliner Solutions, LLC</b>
<b>CITY/STATE</b>	<b>O'Fallon, MO</b>	<b>Chesterfield, MO</b>	<b>Orleans, IN</b>
<b>CONTRACTOR LICENSE</b>	<b>68372</b>	<b>42890</b>	<b>51977</b>
<b>HUB/DBE</b>	<b>No</b>	<b>No</b>	<b>No</b>

<b>TOTAL BID</b>	\$ 2,925,905.00	\$ 3,120,601.75	\$ 4,518,880.00
------------------	-----------------	-----------------	-----------------

Company Name      SAK Construction, LLC  
 City State         O'Fallon, MO  
 Contractor License    68372  
 HUB/DBE            No

Item No.	Ref. No.	Item	Estimated Quantities	Unit	Unit Price	Cost Extension
1	L-1	Mobilization @ Lump Sum	1	L.S.	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	L-2	Access @ Lump Sum	1	L.S.	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
3	L-3	Bypass Pumping @ Lump Sum	1	L.S.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
4	U-1	Sewer Line Cleaning @ Per Linear Foot	72,870	L.F.	\$ 1.50	\$ 109,305.00
5	U-2	Closed Circuit TV Inspection @ Per Linear Foot	72,870	L.F.	\$ 1.50	\$ 109,305.00
6	U-3	Rehabilitate Existing 8-inch Gravity Sewer Lines @ Per Linear Foot	72,870	L.F.	\$ 33.50	\$ 2,441,145.00
7	U-4	Reinstate Existing Active Service Laterals via Remote Cutting @ Per Each	350	EA.	\$ 250.00	\$ 87,500.00
8	U-5	Cut Protruding Services Using Robotic Cutter @ Per Each	200	EA.	\$ 350.00	\$ 70,000.00
9	U-6	Specialty Cleaning @ Per Linear Foot	65,000	L.F.	\$ 1.25	\$ 81,250.00
10	U-7	Remove and Replace Existing Inside Drop Connection @ Per Each	2	EA.	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00
TOTAL BID						\$ 2,925,905.00

Company Name      INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC  
City State            Chesterfield, MO  
Contractor License   42890  
HUB/DBE             No

Item No.	Ref. No.	Item	Estimated Quantities	Unit	Unit Price	Cost Extension
1	L-1	Mobilization @ Lump Sum	1	L.S.	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	L-2	Access @ Lump Sum	1	L.S.	\$ 48,399.75	\$ 48,399.75
3	L-3	Bypass Pumping @ Lump Sum	1	L.S.	\$ -	\$ -
4	U-1	Sewer Line Cleaning @ Per Linear Foot	72,870	L.F.	\$ 2.32	\$ 169,058.40
5	U-2	Closed Circuit TV Inspection @ Per Linear Foot	72,870	L.F.	\$ 2.32	\$ 169,058.40
6	U-3	Rehabilitate Existing 8-inch Gravity Sewer Lines @ Per Linear Foot	72,870	L.F.	\$ 34.25	\$ 2,495,797.50
7	U-4	Reinstate Existing Active Service Laterals via Remote Cutting @ Per Each	350	EA.	\$ 167.22	\$ 58,527.00
8	U-5	Cut Protruding Services Using Robotic Cutter @ Per Each	200	EA.	\$ 368.75	\$ 73,750.00
9	U-6	Specialty Cleaning @ Per Linear Foot	65,000	L.F.	\$ 1.32	\$ 85,800.00
10	U-7	Remove and Replace Existing Inside Drop Connection @ Per Each	2	EA.	\$ 105.35	\$ 210.70

TOTAL BID      \$ 3,120,601.75

Company Name INLINER SOLUTIONS, LLC  
City State Orleans, IN  
Contractor License 51977  
HUB/DBE No

Item No.	Ref. No.	Item	Estimated Quantities	Unit	Unit Price	Cost Extension
1	L-1	Mobilization @ Lump Sum	1	L.S.	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	L-2	Access @ Lump Sum	1	L.S.	\$ 32,750.00	\$ 32,750.00
3	L-3	Bypass Pumping @ Lump Sum	1	L.S.	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00
4	U-1	Sewer Line Cleaning @ Per Linear Foot	72,870	L.F.	\$ 1.75	\$ 127,522.50
5	U-2	Closed Circuit TV Inspection @ Per Linear Foot	72,870	L.F.	\$ 1.75	\$ 127,522.50
6	U-3	Rehabilitate Existing 8-inch Gravity Sewer Lines @ Per Linear Foot	72,870	L.F.	\$ 54.00	\$ 3,934,980.00
7	U-4	Reinstate Existing Active Service Laterals via Remote Cutting @ Per Each	350	EA.	\$ 100.00	\$ 35,000.00
8	U-5	Cut Protruding Services Using Robotic Cutter @ Per Each	200	EA.	\$ 500.00	\$ 100,000.00
9	U-6	Specialty Cleaning @ Per Linear Foot	65,000	L.F.	\$ 2.00	\$ 130,000.00
10	U-7	Remove and Replace Existing Inside Drop Connection @ Per Each	2	EA.	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 11,100.00

TOTAL BID \$ 4,518,880.00